
WHG 01

Gemeinschaftsraum

HAR

BR
H:

1,
20

m

Wohnen/Kochen
Schlafen

Abst.
Flur

WM/
TRWM/

TR

Bad

Terrasse

120

90

90

120

WHG 01

BR
H:

1,
20

m

Wohnen/Kochen
Schlafen

Abst.
Flur

WM/
TR

Bad

Terrasse

120

90

90

120

Erdgeschoss 1.01
Wohnung

Wohnung 1.01

  Alle dargestellten Möbel 
  dienen nur der Verdeutlichung 
  der Raumgrößen und sind 
  nicht im Leistungsumfang 
  enthalten. Detailänderungen 
  vorbehalten.

Wohnen / Kochen    24,64 m²
Schlafen                 13,93 m²
Bad                         6,60 m²
Abst.                       6,21 m²
Flur                         3,44 m²
Terrasse (1/2)          5,80 m²
                              
2 Zimmer          60,63 m²

25474 Bönningstedt, Bahnhofstraße 1-3

Ansprechpartner:
Melanie Köhler            
0151/40667854
info@servicewohnen-boenningstedt.de
www.servicewohnen-boenningstedt.de
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